See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
66" GOODWIN CAST IRON CLAWFOOT TUB - BLACK -
IMPERIAL FEET
SKU: 946210-66-RR
Code: SH415194, SH475869, SH415195, SH475870, SH415196, SH475871, SH415197, SH475872, SH415198, SH475873, SH445012, SH475990,
SH445062, SH476004
REVISED 3/28/2023
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: Black
 Length: 66"
 Width: 29-15/16"
 Height: 28-3/4"
 Water Depth To Overflow: 13-3/8"
 Exterior Treatment: Hand-Smoothed Painted
 Interior Treatment: White Porcelain Enamel
 Faucet Included: No
 Shape: Oval
 Feet Material: Cast Iron
 Tub Overflow: Yes
 Tub Material: Cast Iron
 Tub Interior Length: 41-5/16"
 Tub Interior Width: 16-1/8"
 Feet Type: Imperial
 Tap Deck: No
 Faucet Drillings: Roll Top - No Drillings
 Water Capacity (Gallons): 38
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 413
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
66" GOODWIN CAST IRON CLAWFOOT TUB - BLACK -
IMPERIAL FEET
SKU: 946210-66-RR
Code: SH415194, SH475869, SH415195, SH475870, SH415196, SH475871, SH415197, SH475872, SH415198, SH475873, SH445012, SH475990,
SH445062, SH476004
REVISED 3/28/2023
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• The paint used for this tub is lead free.
• Signature Hardware: Black is comparable to Pantone Black and Sherwin-Williams Tricorn Black SW 6258.
Due to computer monitor settings, actual product color may vary slightly from photos.
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 946210-66-RR
66" GOODWIN CAST IRON CLAWFOOT TUB -
BLACK - IMPERIAL FEET
28-3/4"
(730 mm)
22"
(559 mm)
22-13/16"
(580 mm)
17-3/4"
(451 mm)
41-5/16" (1050 mm)
16-1/8"
(410 mm)
11-7/16"
(290 mm)
29-15/16"
(760 mm)
39°
15" (381 mm)
5-1/4"
(133 mm)
66" (1676 mm)
13-3/8"
(340 mm)